
Camp. Italiano MX Bosisio MX2 Expert - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 127 PACINI M. - Yamaha 19:10.031
Tempo Gara

1 1:55.174 10:05:08.054

2 1:55.352 10:07:03.406

3 1:55.593 10:08:58.999

4 1:55.239 10:10:54.238

5 1:54.226 10:12:48.464

6 1:53.902 10:14:42.366

7 1:55.105 10:16:37.471

8 1:55.274 10:18:32.745

9 1:54.363 10:20:27.108

10 1:55.803 10:22:22.911

 Po. 2 - # 115 CAPUCCINI F. - KTM + 03.200
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.757 10:05:16.637

2 1:55.301 10:07:11.938

3 1:54.310 10:09:06.248

4 1:53.854 10:11:00.102

5 1:53.407 10:12:53.509

6 1:55.265 10:14:48.774

7 1:53.943 10:16:42.717

8 1:54.493 10:18:37.210

9 1:54.455 10:20:31.665

10 1:54.446 10:22:26.111

 Po. 3 - # 16 MAFFINI L. - Husqvarna + 06.312
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.063 10:05:12.943

2 1:57.583 10:07:10.526

3 1:56.539 10:09:07.065

4 1:55.423 10:11:02.488

5 1:54.261 10:12:56.749

6 1:54.156 10:14:50.905

7 1:54.767 10:16:45.672

8 1:54.117 10:18:39.789

9 1:52.896 10:20:32.685

10 1:56.538 10:22:29.223

 Po. 4 - # 715 LAZZERI L. - Kawasaki + 17.785
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.518 10:05:12.398

2 1:57.392 10:07:09.790

3 1:55.547 10:09:05.337

4 1:56.060 10:11:01.397

5 1:54.306 10:12:55.703

6 1:54.311 10:14:50.014

7 1:53.314 10:16:43.328

8 2:05.841 10:18:49.169

9 1:55.407 10:20:44.576

10 1:56.120 10:22:40.696

 Po. 5 - # 312 BONIFAZIO G. - KTM + 20.445
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.802 10:05:10.682

2 1:56.037 10:07:06.719

3 1:55.266 10:09:01.985

4 1:55.568 10:10:57.553

5 1:54.899 10:12:52.452

6 1:55.198 10:14:47.650

7 1:59.552 10:16:47.202

8 1:58.844 10:18:46.046

9 1:56.549 10:20:42.595

10 2:00.761 10:22:43.356

 Po. 6 - # 148 MAURI M. - Husqvarna + 23.608
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.002 10:05:15.882

2 1:59.196 10:07:15.078

3 1:56.763 10:09:11.841

4 1:56.037 10:11:07.878

5 1:58.278 10:13:06.156

6 1:56.545 10:15:02.701

7 1:55.721 10:16:58.422

8 1:55.446 10:18:53.868

9 1:56.044 10:20:49.912

10 1:56.607 10:22:46.519

 Po. 7 - # 23 PIROLA J. - KTM + 39.404
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.994 10:05:14.874

2 1:59.678 10:07:14.552

3 1:59.974 10:09:14.526

4 1:58.529 10:11:13.055

5 1:58.132 10:13:11.187

6 1:58.014 10:15:09.201

7 1:58.294 10:17:07.495

8 1:57.000 10:19:04.495

9 1:57.327 10:21:01.822

10 2:00.493 10:23:02.315

 Po. 8 - # 167 FIORANI P. - Yamaha + 40.196
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.413 10:05:17.293

2 1:58.093 10:07:15.386

3 1:57.916 10:09:13.302

4 1:57.813 10:11:11.115

5 1:59.157 10:13:10.272

6 1:58.045 10:15:08.317

7 1:57.424 10:17:05.741

8 1:57.927 10:19:03.668

9 1:58.863 10:21:02.531

10 2:00.576 10:23:03.107

 Po. 9 - # 520 FUMAGALLI A. - Husqvarna + 41.422
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.391 10:05:18.271

2 1:58.186 10:07:16.457

3 2:05.287 10:09:21.744

4 1:58.035 10:11:19.779

5 1:58.161 10:13:17.940

6 1:58.473 10:15:16.413

7 1:57.456 10:17:13.869

8 1:55.334 10:19:09.203

9 1:55.982 10:21:05.185

10 1:59.148 10:23:04.333

 Po. 10 - # 722 TRUZZI G. - KTM + 46.403
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.801 10:05:20.681

2 2:00.789 10:07:21.470

3 1:58.968 10:09:20.438

4 1:57.838 10:11:18.276

5 1:59.074 10:13:17.350

6 1:58.424 10:15:15.774

7 1:59.283 10:17:15.057

8 1:57.970 10:19:13.027

9 1:57.452 10:21:10.479

10 1:58.835 10:23:09.314

Fastest lap: 1:52.896 
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Camp. Italiano MX Bosisio MX2 Expert - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 999 ABRUZZO C. - Honda + 47.693
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.227 10:05:22.107

2 2:00.838 10:07:22.945

3 1:59.966 10:09:22.911

4 1:59.248 10:11:22.159

5 1:57.547 10:13:19.706

6 1:57.631 10:15:17.337

7 1:58.299 10:17:15.636

8 1:58.426 10:19:14.062

9 1:57.656 10:21:11.718

10 1:58.886 10:23:10.604

 Po. 12 - # 6 BAZZARELLO S. - Honda + 48.867
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.728 10:05:23.608

2 2:00.399 10:07:24.007

3 2:00.165 10:09:24.172

4 1:58.859 10:11:23.031

5 1:57.679 10:13:20.710

6 1:57.598 10:15:18.308

7 1:59.070 10:17:17.378

8 1:57.749 10:19:15.127

9 1:58.061 10:21:13.188

10 1:58.590 10:23:11.778

 Po. 13 - # 956 SANTAGA` M. - Honda + 50.311
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.162 10:05:25.042

2 1:59.790 10:07:24.832

3 2:00.455 10:09:25.287

4 1:58.488 10:11:23.775

5 1:57.389 10:13:21.164

6 1:58.059 10:15:19.223

7 1:58.280 10:17:17.503

8 1:57.418 10:19:14.921

9 1:58.630 10:21:13.551

10 1:59.671 10:23:13.222

 Po. 14 - # 775 GARUFI G. - Yamaha + 57.824
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.895 10:05:19.775

2 1:59.858 10:07:19.633

3 1:58.529 10:09:18.162

4 1:57.941 10:11:16.103

5 1:58.112 10:13:14.215

6 1:57.680 10:15:11.895

7 1:57.600 10:17:09.495

8 2:07.594 10:19:17.089

9 2:00.764 10:21:17.853

10 2:02.882 10:23:20.735

 Po. 15 - # 243 FUMASONI C. - KTM + 59.206
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.719 10:05:23.599

2 2:01.512 10:07:25.111

3 2:01.686 10:09:26.797

4 2:00.224 10:11:27.021

5 1:59.754 10:13:26.775

6 1:59.993 10:15:26.768

7 1:58.130 10:17:24.898

8 1:58.377 10:19:23.275

9 1:56.859 10:21:20.134

10 2:01.983 10:23:22.117

 Po. 16 - # 30 GRAVANTE S. - KTM + 1:12.824
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.676 10:05:19.556

2 2:01.582 10:07:21.138

3 2:03.294 10:09:24.432

4 1:58.973 10:11:23.405

5 1:59.350 10:13:22.755

6 1:58.875 10:15:21.630

7 2:01.870 10:17:23.500

8 2:01.523 10:19:25.023

9 2:01.752 10:21:26.775

10 2:08.960 10:23:35.735

 Po. 17 - # 641 ARNOLDO T. - Yamaha + 1:18.348
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.896 10:05:27.776

2 2:04.571 10:07:32.347

3 2:00.752 10:09:33.099

4 1:59.146 10:11:32.245

5 2:00.847 10:13:33.092

6 2:01.270 10:15:34.362

7 2:01.496 10:17:35.858

8 1:59.300 10:19:35.158

9 1:59.869 10:21:35.027

10 2:06.232 10:23:41.259

 Po. 18 - # 273 COMPALATI L. - Husqvarna + 1:22.091
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.952 10:05:24.832

2 2:05.634 10:07:30.466

3 2:03.032 10:09:33.498

4 2:01.752 10:11:35.250

5 2:01.466 10:13:36.716

6 2:01.245 10:15:37.961

7 2:00.206 10:17:38.167

8 2:00.020 10:19:38.187

9 2:00.572 10:21:38.759

10 2:06.243 10:23:45.002

 Po. 19 - # 26 BISIO R. - KTM + 1:31.004
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.475 10:05:24.355

2 2:02.141 10:07:26.496

3 2:02.276 10:09:28.772

4 2:02.007 10:11:30.779

5 2:01.516 10:13:32.295

6 2:01.863 10:15:34.158

7 2:01.604 10:17:35.762

8 2:09.524 10:19:45.286

9 2:02.648 10:21:47.934

10 2:05.981 10:23:53.915

 Po. 20 - # 818 CARDINALI A. - Honda + 1:31.258
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.433 10:05:28.313

2 2:04.770 10:07:33.083

3 2:02.859 10:09:35.942

4 2:00.016 10:11:35.958

5 2:02.008 10:13:37.966

6 2:00.730 10:15:38.696

7 2:00.075 10:17:38.771

8 2:10.835 10:19:49.606

9 2:00.828 10:21:50.434

10 2:03.735 10:23:54.169

Fastest lap: 1:52.896 
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Camp. Italiano MX Bosisio MX2 Expert - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 914 RATTI M. - KTM + 1:36.484
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.259 10:05:26.139

2 2:02.716 10:07:28.855

3 2:00.522 10:09:29.377

4 2:00.051 10:11:29.428

5 2:01.520 10:13:30.948

6 2:02.745 10:15:33.693

7 2:06.916 10:17:40.609

8 2:07.763 10:19:48.372

9 2:04.374 10:21:52.746

10 2:06.649 10:23:59.395

 Po. 22 - # 72 CINTI C. - KTM + 1:37.427
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.880 10:05:25.760

2 2:05.477 10:07:31.237

3 2:12.948 10:09:44.185

4 2:01.261 10:11:45.446

5 2:02.762 10:13:48.208

6 2:03.407 10:15:51.615

7 2:01.046 10:17:52.661

8 2:00.936 10:19:53.597

9 2:00.693 10:21:54.290

10 2:06.048 10:24:00.338

 Po. 23 - # 21 SOTTOCORNO L. - Yamaha + 1:48.511
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.431 10:05:29.311

2 2:04.814 10:07:34.125

3 2:04.152 10:09:38.277

4 2:05.512 10:11:43.789

5 2:02.813 10:13:46.602

6 2:04.239 10:15:50.841

7 2:00.525 10:17:51.366

8 2:05.956 10:19:57.322

9 2:06.628 10:22:03.950

10 2:07.472 10:24:11.422

 Po. 24 - # 241 CONFALONIERI L. - KTM + 1:53.399
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.654 10:05:27.534

2 2:07.921 10:07:35.455

3 2:03.757 10:09:39.212

4 2:03.949 10:11:43.161

5 2:02.245 10:13:45.406

6 2:12.386 10:15:57.792

7 2:04.817 10:18:02.609

8 2:04.880 10:20:07.489

9 2:03.740 10:22:11.229

10 2:05.081 10:24:16.310

 Po. 25 - # 258 FRANZI R. - Kawasaki + 1:56.765
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.167 10:05:27.047

2 2:04.810 10:07:31.857

3 2:05.589 10:09:37.446

4 2:05.393 10:11:42.839

5 2:04.791 10:13:47.630

6 2:07.870 10:15:55.500

7 2:04.132 10:17:59.632

8 2:05.434 10:20:05.066

9 2:06.912 10:22:11.978

10 2:07.698 10:24:19.676

 Po. 26 - # 37 CERONE N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.536 10:05:56.416

2 2:04.728 10:08:01.144

3 2:03.702 10:10:04.846

4 2:03.026 10:12:07.872

5 2:03.601 10:14:11.473

6 2:03.980 10:16:15.453

7 2:03.249 10:18:18.702

8 2:03.586 10:20:22.288

9 2:13.973 10:22:36.261

 Po. 27 - # 34 CHIAPPA V. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.948 10:05:31.828

2 2:04.847 10:07:36.675

3 2:04.089 10:09:40.764

4 2:03.840 10:11:44.604

5 2:04.892 10:13:49.496

6 2:04.989 10:15:54.485

7 2:31.213 10:18:25.698

8 2:14.030 10:20:39.728

9 2:15.858 10:22:55.586

 Po. 28 - # 725 MASSARI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.267 10:05:31.147

2 2:24.483 10:07:55.630

3 2:07.438 10:10:03.068

4 2:17.552 10:12:20.620

5 2:06.440 10:14:27.060

6 2:06.444 10:16:33.504

7 2:10.318 10:18:43.822

8 2:08.712 10:20:52.534

9 2:14.818 10:23:07.352

 Po. 29 - # 19 PETRARULO M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.507 10:05:32.387

2 2:07.941 10:07:40.328

3 2:26.012 10:10:06.340

4 2:06.182 10:12:12.522

5 2:17.404 10:14:29.926

6 2:05.244 10:16:35.170

7 2:15.522 10:18:50.692

8 2:46.107 10:21:36.799

9 2:20.050 10:23:56.849

 Po. 30 - # 365 GATTI F. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.304 10:05:30.184

2 2:04.509 10:07:34.693

3 2:03.913 10:09:38.606

4 2:03.565 10:11:42.171

5 2:01.496 10:13:43.667

6 2:01.859 10:15:45.526

7 2:01.789 10:17:47.315

8 2:03.475 10:19:50.790

Fastest lap: 1:52.896 
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